

Daniel R Johnson, CFP*, ChFC*, FIC, Financial Advisor invites you to a free educational event:

A Lifetime Gift with Shelly Halverson

What no one wants to discuss could be the best present ever.

We plan for weddings, college, vacation and retirement. Why is it so hard to plan for death? Get tools to help you talk to loved ones and prepare at A Lifetime Gift when Certified Celebrant Shelly Halverson suggests open conversation and offers a practical checklist filled with encouraging instructions.

- Learn how planning ahead can bring peace of mind.
- Discover the value of sharing information stored in your head.
- Get helpful checklists and instructions for last wishes.





Event Details

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Barnabas Center 1303 Jasmine Street Fernandina Beach, FL



Reserve your place today

Please email BDecker@BarnabusNassau.org by April 2, 2025. Breakfast will be served.

Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards, Inc. (CFP Board) owns the CFP® certification mark, the CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ certification mark, and the CFP® certification mark (with plaque design) logo in the United States, which it authorizes use of by individuals who successfully complete CFP Board's initial and ongoing certification requirements.

Insurance products, securities and investment advisory services are provided by appropriately appointed and licensed financial advisors and professionals. Only individuals who are financial advisors are credentialed to provide investment advisory services. Visit Thrivent.com or FINRA's BrokerCheck for more information about our financial advisors. Thrivent.com/disclosures. No products will be sold.

Shelly Halverson is not affiliated with or endorsed by Thrivent. The views expressed in this presentation by Shelly Halverson are their own and not necessarily those of Thrivent or its affiliates.

Thrivent is the marketing name for Thrivent Financial for Lutherans. Insurance products issued by Thrivent. Not available in all states. Licensed agent/producer of Thrivent. Thrivent.com/disclosures. thrivent.com • 800-847-4836